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ALIAS

Crooked Bullet

Two Spurs

Dragon Hill Dave
Texas Ghost

Joe Darter

Sheriff Robert Love
Shotgun Jim

Brushy Creek Bill
Green Eyed Brazos Belle
Shooting Iron Miller
Gold Dog

Splitthumb

Mulehead

General Burleson
Texas Drifter

Major J.H.J. Williams

Plum Creek Shooting Society

May 2016 Battle of Plum Creek
Match Final Overall Results Wild Bunch

Category Final

WBT 1
WBM 1
WBT 2
WBM 2
WBM 3
WBM 4
WBM 5
WBM 6
LWBT 1
LWBM 1
WBM 7
WBM 8
WBT 3
WBT 4
WBM 9
WBM 10

6:46:49 PM
Stage 1
Time

34.94
32.16
47.10
37.97
69.47
44.83
46.31
36.89
41.46
49.22
62.85
150.00
112.67
71.69
78.95
102.52

Stage 2
Time
29.80
31.19
33.08
38.04
28.71
41.83
46.36
43.11
49.41
58.57
58.55
36.55
77.71
74.91
57.34
150.00

Stage 3
Time
36.73
48.10
40.94
38.47
41.04
51.17
48.01
67.50
58.47
49.85
67.42
47.01
55.49
87.52
101.69
134.62

Stage 4
Time
31.28
24.60
28.16
39.72
25.23
27.35
34.32
39.44
40.40
48.67
46.26
45.61
42.45
59.03
61.12
93.78

Shoot Date:

Final
Time
132.75
136.05
149.28
154.20
164.45
165.18
175.00
186.94
189.74
206.31
235.08
279.17
288.32
293.15
299.10
480.92
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